
List Of Artists 

Musicians – Singers

Baul Paban Das
Baul singer
56, rue Hoche
93100 Montreuil
06 85 01 43 91

Nabankur Battacharya
Sarod and tabla player
97, rue Auguste Blanqui
13005 Marseille
04 91 48 83 60 / 06 12 58 09 03

Brigitte Chataignier
Carnatic singer
29, rue Blaise Pascal
35200 Rennes
prana@compagnieprana.com
brigitte.chaiaignier@gmail.com
06 11 14 46 30 / 02 23 20 09 51

Anuvab Chatterjee
Tabla player
8, rue Ridder
75014 Paris
anuvab_chatterjee@yahoo.com
06 73 52 51 06

Amrat Hussain
Tabla player / Singer / Jazz fusion
amrat21@yahoo.com
06 68 39 02 10

Dr Raghunath Manet
Veena player
16, rue des rosiers
75004 Paris
raghunathmanet@yahoo.com
01 40 27 98 26

Nihar Mehta
Tabla player
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3, rue du Marché
06230 Villefranche-sur-Mer
saptakindia@yahoo.com
04 93 01 89 21 / 06 26 52 48 14

Samrat Pandit
Hindustani/Classical/Khayal
samrat@samratpandit.com
0766885878

Madhubanti Sarkar
Hindustani / classical / Bengali singer
madhubantisarkar@hotmail.com
06 24 62 42 72

Bhavana Pradyumna
Carnatic singer
12, rue Longchamp
92200 Neuilly-sur-Seine
bhavanamusic8@gmail.com

Anwar Hussain
Rajasthani Folk Music & Dance,
Bollywood Orchestra
+33 642921364
bollywoodmaharaja@gmail.com

Rahis Bharti
DHOAD group
Rajasthani Folk Music, Tabla
50 rue d’amsterdam,
37 100 Tours- France
+33 672681770
rahis_99@yahoo.com

Munmun Banerjee Sinha
Vocalist (Hindi, Bengali, Odiya, Telugu etc)
Courbevoie, Paris 
thecalc2021@gmail.com
+33 779770454/+33 627302647
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Aparna Shreedhar
Vocalist (Classical)
aparnasreedhar@gmail.com
0648502199

Denis Teste
Sitar Player
vistar.management@gmail.com
+33 622923509
__________________________________________________________________
_______

Ariane Gray Hubert
Concert Pianist-Singer-Composer
contact@arianegrayhubert.com
06 64 65 62 85
__________________________________________________________________
________

Mosin Khan Kawa
Tabla Player
mosinkhankawa@yahoo.com
06 44 01 47 81
__________________________________________________________________
_______

Dancers

Brigitte Chataignier
Mohiniattam dancer
29, rue Blaise Pascal
35200 Rennes
brigitte.chataignier2@gmail.com
prana.cie@wanadoo.fr
06 11 14 46 30

Maitryee Mahatma
Kathak dancer
Taal Tarang Asso, Indian Arts Academy
Cité des Associations
93, La Canebière BAL-426
13001 Marseille
asso.taal.tarang@gmail.com
06 67 39 02 90
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Isabelle Anna Filipuzzi
Kathak dancer
Centre Mandapa
6, rue Wurtz 75013 Paris
isabelle_anna@yahoo.com
06 10 23 28 36

Sushil Kumar
Bollywood dancer and choreographer
sushideva@yahoo.com
06 59 21 32 22

Dr Malini Ranganathan
Kathak dancer
3, rue Libourne
44800 St Herblain
+33 662183627
malini.ranganathan@hotmail.fr

Mallika Thalak
Bharat Natyam Dancer
58, rue des Plantes-Hall 6
75014 Paris
thalakmallika7@gmail.com / thalak_mallika@hotmail.fr
0645970154
__________________________________________________________________
______

Sabine Pandarettil
Bharatanatyam Dancer
spanda21@wanadoo.fr
06 10 30 09 50/  06 21 64 87 78
__________________________________________________________________
______

Dominique Delorme
Bharat Natyam Dancer
Cie Dominique Delorme
23, rue Mélingue 75019
Parisdominiquedelorme@hotmail.com
Tél. : 06 40 11 73 70
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Kalpana (Martine Métayer)
Bharat Natyam Dancer
6, rue Arthur Rozier
75019 Paris
kalp@wanadoo.fr
Tél : 06 74 90 89 67 / 01 42 41 77 56

Sharmila Sharma
Kathak Dancer
3, villa Caillebotte
92390 Villeneuve la Garenne
info@sharmilasharma.com
sharmila1sharma@yahoo.com
0616970102/0611767407/0147947256

Mahina Khanum
Odissi Dancer
42 rue des pyrenees
75020 Paris
mahina.khanum@gmail.com
0617304047

Kamal Kant
Kathak Dancer
Ecole de danse- TRIWAT
59 rue Stephenson
75018 Paris
contact@triwat.org
0616892746

Angela Sofia Sterzer
Manipuri Dancer
Cie La Danse qui Chnate
11 rue Saint Paul
75004 Paris
angelasterzer@gmail.com
0612591451
__________________________________________________________________
______
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Edith Albaladejo
Kathakali dancer
edithalbaladejo@sfr.fr
06 81 20 91 28
__________________________________________________________________
_

Tarikavalli
Bharatanatyam Dancer
tarikavalli@free.fr
01 48 48 18 56

Martial Arts

Gordon Cécile
Martial artist and teacher of Kalarippayat
22, rue Colbert
93100 Montreuil
kalaricecilegordon@gmail.com
01 48 18 76 66 / 06 75 20 01 42

Puppetry

Ms Sabrina Arusam
lezartsindiens@gmail.com
0625537434
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